
FRI 12 JUNE

8pm
OPENING NIGHT  
A Thousand Cuts

110’

SAT 13 JUNE

11am Tokyo Hula 72'

1pm Miguelito 95'

3pm Ibrahim:  
a Fate to Define 75'

5pm Maddy the Model 92'

7pm This is Not a Movie 106'

9pm The Ringmaster 87'

SUN 14 JUNE

11am Picture Character 79'

1pm I Am Not Alone 90'

3pm
Saul & Ruby’s  
Holocaust  
Survivor Band 

80'

5pm Waterproof 88'

7pm The Forum 115'

9pm The Prophet and  
the Space Aliens 84'

MON 15 JUNE

11am
#UNFIT:  
A Psychological 
Thriller

90'

1pm We Believe  
in Dinosaurs 98'

3pm Copper Notes  
of a Dream 90'

5pm Mr Toilet 87'

6pm Ruahine:  
Stories in Her Skin 41'

7pm Shadow Flowers 109'

9pm Wintopia 88'

TUE 16 JUNE

11am Picture of His Life 75'

1pm Maddy the Model 92'

3pm The Accused:  
Damned or Devoted? 74'

5pm The Ringmaster 87'

7pm Meat the Future 90'

9pm The Queen's Man 89'

WED 17 JUNE

11am That Click 90'

1pm Objector 75'

3pm Swarm Intelligence 94'

5pm This is Not a Movie 106'

7pm Return to  
Gandhi Road 93'

9pm Silicon Valley, Baby 59'

THU 18 JUNE

11am The Forum 115'

1pm Doc Edge Originals 73'

3pm Picture Character 79'

5pm
Saul & Ruby’s  
Holocaust  
Survivor Band 

80'

6pm Elementa 43'

7pm Angels on  
Diamond Street 88'

9pm Paris Stalingrad 86'

FRI 19 JUNE

11am Richard Leplastrier – 
Framing the View 80'

1pm The Ringmaster 97'

3pm Meat the Future 90'

5pm Tokyo Hula 72'

7pm Stevenson –  
Lost and Found 76'

9pm That Click 90'

10pm Who Let the  
Dogs Out 61'

SAT 20 JUNE

11am Cryptopia 86'

1pm About Love 91'

3pm Mr Toilet 87'

5pm Smog Town 80'

7pm Once You Know 104'

9pm
#UNFIT:  
A Psychological 
Thriller

90'

SUN 21 JUNE

11am A Chef's Voyage 90'

1pm Sunless Shadows 74'

3pm Confucian Dream 86'

5pm The Accused:  
Damned or Devoted? 74'

7pm Picture of His Life 75'

9pm Bare 91'

MON 22 JUNE

11am Influence 106'

1pm Waterproof 88'

3pm Kupe: Voyaging  
by the Stars 50'

5pm Elementa 43'

6pm
I Want to Give  
My Brain to  
Richard Faull 

45'

7pm Long Day Tomorrow 80'

9pm Copper Notes  
of a Dream 90'

TUE 23 JUNE

11am Once You Know 104'

1pm
Saul & Ruby’s  
Holocaust  
Survivor Band 

80'

3pm Paris Stalingrad 86'

5pm Ibrahim:  
a Fate to Define 75'

7pm Richard Leplastrier – 
Framing the View 80'

9pm How to Steal 
a Country 84'

WED 24 JUNE

11am My Rembrandt 100'

1pm Picture of His Life 75'

3pm We Believe  
in Dinosaurs 98'

5pm Ruahine:  
Stories in Her Skin 41'

7pm Blood on the Wall 93

9pm Acasa, My Home 85'

THU 25 JUNE

11am Long Day Tomorrow 80'

1pm Wintopia 88'

3pm The Queen's Man 89'

5pm The Prophet and  
the Space Aliens 84'

7pm Swarm Intelligence 94'

9pm Sunless Shadows 74'

FRI 26 JUNE

11am A Chef's Voyage 90'

1pm Who Let the  
Dogs Out 61'

3pm Maddy the Model 92’

5pm Silicon Valley, Baby 59'

7pm First We Eat 100'

9pm Influence 106'

SAT 27 JUNE

11am Ophir 97'

1pm Love Child 112'

3pm Us Kids 96'

5pm Copper Notes  
of a Dream 90'

7pm We Believe  
in Dinosaurs 98'

9pm The Queen's Man 89'

SUN 28 JUNE

11am Paris Stalingrad 86'

1pm My Rembrandt 100'

3pm Richard Leplastrier – 
Framing the View 80' 

5pm Swarm Intelligence 94' 

7pm Objector 75'

9pm Your Turn 93'

MON 29 JUNE

11am Mr Toilet 87'

1pm Angels on  
Diamond Street 88'

3pm How to Steal  
a Country 84'

5pm The Forum 115'

7pm Cryptopia 86'

9pm About Love 91'

TUE 30 JUNE

11am Confucian Dream 86'

1pm Acasa, My Home 85'

3pm Shadow Flowers 109'

5pm First We Eat 100'

7pm I Am Not Alone 90'

9pm The Accused:  
Damned or Devoted? 74'

WED 01 JULY

11am Smog Town 80'

1pm That Click 90'

3pm Us Kids 96'

5pm Once You Know 104'

7pm Influence 106'

9pm Miguelito 95'

THU 02 JULY

11am First We Eat 100'

1pm Meat the Future 90'

3pm Long Day Tomorrow 80'

5pm Stevenson –  
Lost and Found 76'

7pm This is Not a Movie 106'

9pm Love Child 112'

DOC EDGE FESTIVAL ONLINE SCHEDULE 
FRIDAY 12 JUNE - SUNDAY 5 JULY 2020 docedge.nz

FRI 03 JULY

11am I Want to Give My 
Brain to Richard Faull 45'

1pm Return to  
Gandhi Road 93'

3pm Ophir 97'

5pm Your Turn 93'

7pm My Rembrandt 100'

9pm Picture Character 79'

SAT 04 JULY

11am A Thousand Cuts 110'

1pm Blood on the Wall 93'

3pm A Chef’s Voyage 90'

5pm
#UNFIT:  
A Psychological 
Thriller

90'

7pm
CLOSING NIGHT
The Cordillera  
of Dreams 

85’

9pm Bare 91'

SUN 05 JULY

Encore Screenings TBA

NAMING PARTNER PRINCIPAL PARTNERS FUNDING PARTNERSFESTIVAL PARTNERS

The Chorus short films 
programme, including  
26 local and international films, 
is available on  
demand throughout  
the festival period.

We’ll publish information about 
special events, Q+A screenings 
and any late schedule changes  
on docedge.nz


